COMPASSLIST

Who's Who

Management Team

Stephanie Wu

Singapore

stephanie.wu@compasslist.com

Bernice Tang

Madrid, Spain
bernice @compasslist.com

Editorial Team

Bernice Tang

Madrid, Spain
bernice @compasslist.com

m China
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Wang Xiao'e

Yichang, China
xiaoe.wang@compasslist.com

L
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Li Yuan

Beijing, China
yuan.li@compasslist.com

Liu Wei

Beijing, China
wei.liu@compasslist.com

m Indonesia

Putu Agung Wija Putera Marcel Thee

Jakarta, Indonesia Tangerang, Indonesia

putu@compasslist.com marcel.thee @compasslist.com

m Spain & Portugal

Gareth Gardiner-Jones Emanuela Ferraro

Barcelona, Spain Barcelona, Spain

gareth@compasslist.com emanuela.ferraro@compasslist.com

m Copy Editors

Suzanne Soh Sophie Douez Celine Lim Manickam Selva Kumar

London, UK Normandy, France Singapore Sydney, Australia

suzanne.soh@compasslist.com sophie.douez@compasslist.com celine@compasslist.com s.manickam@compasslist.com

Matt Stanley

Valencia, Spain Singapore

matt.stanley @compasslist.com john.gee @compasslist.com

Branding Team

Hann Li Young

Bianca Lynch Putu Agung Wija Putera Nikita Tyagi

North Carolina, US
bianca.lynch@compasslist.com

Los Angeles, US Jakarta, Indonesia Berkeley, US

hannli@compasslist.com putu@compasslist.com nikita.tyagi@compasslist.com

IT Team

- T O il P

Mark Caneda Yang Shengqian

Singapore Shanghai, China

mark.caneda@compasslist.com shenggian.yang@compasslist.com

Operation & HR

Liu Fangbing

Singapore
fangbing.liu@compasslist.com

Design Team

Ouyang Shiyao Lu Shu Qu Sihan

London, UK Shanghai, China
shiyao.ouyang@compasslist.com

Shanghai, China

shu.lu@compasslist.com sihan.qu@compasslist.com
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